secured assets are | Account No. 0038660000017 s on 1110112023 plus furter interest 
being sold: at the contractual rate and cost, charges, and expenses thereon tlthe 

date of payment and realization. (AS per demand notce under secton 
13(2) of SARFAES| Act) 
Rs. 6.30,10,821.10 (Rupees Six Crore Ty Lakhs Ten Thousand Eight 
Hundred Twenty One and Paise Ten Only) for Loan Account No. 
0038660000017 as on 130812025 pus futher interest a he contrac- 
tual rate and cost, charges, and expenses thereon il te date of pay-| 
ment and reaization 
Property Mortgaged By: Mr. Rajendra Anant Bandwadekar and